
r

 

MUSIC STYLE LIST

 

[Pop/Rock]

 

Pop 132 4/4
'80s Pop 1 127 4/4
Funky Disco 126 4/4
AdultContemp 100 4/4
Uptown Rock 117 4/4
EZ Listening 108 4/4
Strumin'Away 154 4/4
'70s Disco 1 124 4/4
SmoothContmp 93 4/4
Simple Rock 90 4/4
'60s Feelin 88 4/4
16Beat Pop 75 4/4
Light Pop 94 4/4
Bright Pop 93 4/4
Heart Beat 152 4/4
Easy Pop 64 4/4
'80s Pop 2 101 4/4
'80s Pop 3 178 4/4
Cute Pop 108 4/4
LovelyShuffl 120 4/4
Barry Dance 132 4/4
'70s Disco 2 126 4/4
'70s Dance 108 4/4
Fever Dance 113 4/4
KeepOnDance 140 4/4
Big House 130 4/4
'90s House 132 4/4
House Pop 138 4/4
Hip Hop 90 4/4
HipHop Beat 86 4/4
Hip'n Hop 102 4/4
Easy Hop 88 4/4
MorningShffl 84 4/4
Groovy Pop 100 4/4
Smile Pop 118 4/4
Sunny Pop 104 4/4
Feel Good 98 4/4
US Groove 96 4/4
Night Pop 78 4/4
‘90s Pop 88 4/4
Soul Pop 75 4/4
Cool Pop 80 4/4
Guitar Pop 86 4/4
Busy Pop 98 4/4
Vibey Pop 101 4/4
Steady Rock 73 4/4
Rock 120 4/4
Shuffle Rock 120 4/4
Big Rock 116 4/4
Power Rock 132 4/4
Heavy Rock 128 4/4
Elec Rock 124 4/4

 

[Ballad/Acoustic]

 

ModernBallad 60 4/4
'80s Ballad 65 4/4
AcoustBallad 89 4/4
AcoustEzLstn 115 4/4
UnpluggedPop 80 4/4
UnplugBallad 88 4/4

6/8 Ballad 120 6/8
6/8 Pop 132 6/8
Acoustic pop 96 4/4
Live Pop 108 4/4
Adult Pop 1 105 4/4
Adult Pop 2 94 4/4
6/8 Ballad 180 6/8
Love Beat 66 4/4
CoolLiveBand 92 4/4
Night Ballad 50 4/4
GuitarShuffl 120 4/4
Euro Ballad 55 4/4
Guitar Trio 132 4/4
Midnight Bld 70 4/4
Pop Ballad 68 4/4
Piano Pop 70 4/4
Love Songs 51 4/4
Scat Ballad 75 4/4
Fireside 65 4/4
Piano Ballad 56 4/4
Story Ballad 70 4/4
SimpleBallad 80 4/4
ClassicBalad 62 4/4
Happy Ballad 78 4/4
PoppinBallad 92 4/4
Soul Ballad 58 4/4
AlClapBallad 80 4/4
LayBakBallad 83 4/4
UKLiteBallad 104 4/4
UpTempBallad 110 4/4
Ballad 75 4/4
US Ballad 88 4/4
R.8-Beat 1 120 4/4
R.8-Beat 2 120 4/4
R.16-Beat 1 120 4/4
R.16-Beat 2 120 4/4
R.16-Beat 3 120 4/4
R.16-Beat 4 120 4/4
R.Afro&Swing 200 4/4
R.5BeatSwing 150 5/4
R.Shuffle 120 4/4
R.Waltz 120 3/4
R.March 120 4/4
R.5-Beat 180 5/4
R.7-Beat 180 7/4
R.Swing 120 4/4
Piano Swing 104 4/4

 

[Oldies/Country]

 

Detroit Pop 120 4/4
'60s Rock'n 180 4/4
DreamSloRock 71 4/4
CountryRock1 125 4/4
CntryBallad1 70 4/4
Groovin R&B 147 4/4
Oldies 1 130 4/4
Clock Rock'n 176 4/4
Happy Country 103 4/4
SwinginCntry 176 6/4
Soul 127 4/4
50s Dance 138 4/4
Oldies 2 139 4/4

CntryBallad2 116 4/4
CountrySwing 190 4/4
Rock'n Fever 160 4/4
Country Beat 130 4/4
Slow Country 76 4/4
Rockin’ 185 4/4
Country Fox 105 4/4
Blues 61 4/4
R&B 105 4/4
Slow Dance 80 4/4
Twist 162 4/4
'60s Beach 115 4/4
Slow Oldies 64 4/4
Early Rock 110 4/4
Go Go Rock 180 4/4
Mersey Beat 130 4/4
Oldie6/8 92 4/4
Cool 6/8 192 6/8
Cajun 112 4/4
Country 130 4/4
Cntry Dreams 90 4/4
CountryPop 2 188 4/4
Easy Country 73 4/4
CntryBallad3 82 4/4
Charleston 205 4/4

 

[BigBand/Swing]

 

MidnitSloSwg 56 4/4
BigBand Slow 61 4/4
BigBand Med 125 4/4
BigBand Fast 171 4/4
Medium Swing 130 4/4
Quick Step 208 4/4
StringsSwing 155 4/4
Swing Fox 192 4/4
Fox Band 176 4/4
Gipsy Swing 208 4/4
Fast Swing 243 4/4
JzGuitrSwing 232 4/4
Jazz Waltz 100 3/4
Blue Boogie 155 4/4
BigBandBalad 78 4/4
'30s BigBand 120 4/4
Big Band 144 4/4
Jazz Ballad 70 4/4
LooseBigBand 118 4/4
Smooth Jazz 75 4/4
Jazz Club 150 4/4
Boogie 150 4/4
Organ Swing 109 4/4
Shuffle 145 4/4
Hawaiian 109 4/4

 

[Latin/Gospel]

 

Latin Pop 128 4/4
Orch Bossa 98 4/4
GospelShuffl 176 4/4
ContPraise 1 85 4/4
ContPraise 2 82 4/4
Gospel 120 6/8
Samba 116 4/4
ModernChaCha 129 4/4

Salsa 100 4/4
Soft Gospel 65 4/4
Gospel Shout 150 4/4
AcoustRhumba 130 4/4
Acoust Samba 108 4/4
Trad Rhumba 98 4/4
Gospel Pop 143 4/4
GospelBallad 128 6/4
Latin Dance 104 4/4
Cha Cha 130 4/4
Trad Tango 120 4/4
SunshineBosa 135 4/4
Jazz Bossa 120 4/4
Merengue 124 4/4
GuitarRhumba 108 4/4
Mambo 102 4/4
Fast Samba 103 4/4
Fast Bossa 168 4/4
Big Samba 116 4/4
Disco Samba 117 4/4
Mid Bossa 150 4/4
Reggae 140 4/4
Beguine 110 4/4
Oye Son 126 4/4

 

[Trad/World]

 

Musical 118 4/4
Polka Pop 127 4/4
Vienna Waltz 180 3/4
Kids 120 4/4
Movie March 124 4/4
German Pop 120 4/4
Orch Bolero 84 4/4
Orch Waltz 200 3/4
Holiday 1 115 4/4
Classic 95 4/4
Bachata 128 2/4
MarchingBand 120 4/4
March 125 4/4
Slow Waltz 89 3/4
EnglishWaltz 91 3/4
Paris 180 3/4
Quiet Waltz 85 3/4
Holiday 2 100 3/4
Holiday 3 120 4/4
Folk Beat 91 4/4
Lager Polka 96 4/4
Polka 130 4/4
PartySchlagr 124 4/4
Schlager 127 4/4
Irish 131 4/4
Tejano 109 4/4
Musette 175 3/4
Ireland 125 3/4
Paso Doble 1 122 4/4
Paso Doble 2 123 4/4
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MUSIC STYLE LIST

 

[Pop/Rock]

 

Torch Song     60 4/4
Easy Pop      64 4/4
Easy Groove    68 4/4
CntryBallad1    70 4/4
16Beat Pop     75 4/4
Soul        75 4/4
Night Pop      78 4/4
Cool Pop       80 4/4
MorninShffl 84 4/4
HipHop Beat    86 4/4
Guitar Pop     86 4/4
Easy Hop       88 4/4
‘90s Pop        88 4/4
‘60s Feelin'   88 4/4
Adult Pop2     94 4/4
Contemp Pop    92 4/4
Bright Pop     93 4/4
SmoothContmp   93 4/4
Light Pop1     94 4/4
US Groove      96 4/4
Feel Good      98 4/4
Busy Pop       98 4/4
Groovy Pop     100 4/4
‘80s Pop 1     127 4/4
Vibey Pop      101 4/4
Hip'n Hop      102 4/4
Schlager Beat 103 4/4
Sunny Pop 104 4/4
Adult Pop1 105 4/4
‘70s Dance 108 4/4
Cute Pop 108 4/4
‘70s Pop 112 4/4
Fever Dance 113 4/4
Uptown Rock 117 4/4
Smile Pop 118 4/4
‘70s Groove 120 4/4
LovelyShuffl 120 4/4
Light Pop 2 120 4/4
Easy Pop 2 122 4/4
Natural Pop 122 4/4
Gipsy Dance 122 4/4
Latin Schlager 122 4/4
Schlager Pop 122 4/4
‘70sDisco 2 126 4/4
‘70sDisco 1 124 4/4
‘80s Pop 2 101 4/4
Happy Schlager 129 4/4
Half Beat 130 4/4
House Maillorka 130 4/4
Disco Schlager 130 4/4
Big House 130 4/4
‘90s House 132 4/4
Barry Dance 132 4/4
Ballerman 134 4/4
Dance Schlager 136 4/4
KeepOnDance 140 4/4
Fast Pop 145 4/4
Heart Beat 152 4/4
‘80s Pop 3 178 4/4
Steady Rock 73 4/4

Simple Rock 90 4/4
Soft Rock 91 4/4
Big Rock 116 4/4
Rock 120 4/4
Elec Rock 124 4/4
Heavy Rock 128 4/4
Easy Rock 131 4/4
Power Rock 132 4/4
Shuffle Rock 120 4/4
Strumin' Away 154 4/4

 

[Ballad/Acoustic]

 

Night Ballad 50 4/4
Love Songs 51 4/4
Euro Ballad 55 4/4
Piano Ballad 56 4/4
Soul Ballad 58 4/4
6/8 Band    120 6/8
ClassicBalad 62 4/4
Fireside    65 4/4
6/8 Pop     132 6/8
Love Beat   66 4/4
Pop Ballad  68 4/4
Piano Pop   70 4/4
Midnight Bld 70 4/4
Story Ballad 70 4/4
Ballad      75 4/4
Happy Ballad 78 4/4
SimpleBallad 80 4/4
AlClapBallad 80 4/4
UnpluggedPop 80 4/4
LayBakBallad 83 4/4
US Ballad 88 4/4
UnplugBallad 88 4/4
AcoustBallad 89 4/4
6/8 Ballad 180 6/8
PoppinBallad 92 4/4
CoolLiveBand 92 4/4
Acoustic Pop 96 4/4
UKLiteBallad 104 4/4
Live Pop 108 4/4
UpTempBallad 110 4/4
GuitarShuffl 120 4/4
Real Band 128 4/4

 

[Oldies/Country]

 

Oldies 1     130 4/4
DreamSloRock 71 4/4
Cool 6/8     192 6/8
Slow Dance   80 4/4
Early Rock   110 4/4
‘60s Beach   115 4/4
Mersey Beat  130 4/4
‘50s Dance    138 4/4
Twist        162 4/4
‘60s Rock'n  180 4/4
Rockin’      185 4/4
Go Go Rock   180 4/4
Blues        61 4/4
R&B 105 4/4
Detroit Pop       120 4/4
Soul Pop 127 4/4

Slow Oldies  64 4/4
Easy Country 73 4/4
CntryBallad3 82 4/4
Cntry Dreams 90 4/4
Cajun        112 4/4
Slow Country 76 4/4
Country Fox 105 4/4
CountryPop 2 188 4/4
CntryBallad2 116 4/4
Country Beat 130 4/4
Happy Country 103 4/4
CountrySwing 190 4/4
Country      130 4/4
Oldie6/8     92 4/4
Rock'n Fever 160 4/4
Clock Rock'n 176 4/4
Oldies 2     139 4/4
Charleston   205 4/4

 

[BigBand/Swing]

 

MidnitSloSwg 56 4/4
BigBand Slow 61 4/4
Torch Ballad 72 4/4
BigBand Med 125 4/4
BigBand Fast 170 4/4
Medium 130 4/4
StringsSwing 155 4/4
Fast Swing  243 4/4
Jazz Ballad 70 4/4
BigBandBalad 78 4/4
Organ Swing 109 4/4
LooseBigBand 118 4/4
‘30s BigBand 120 4/4
Big Band   144 4/4
Jazz Club   150 4/4
JzGuitrSwing 232 4/4
Gipsy Swing 208 4/4
Piano Swing 104 4/4
Jive 174 4/4
Quick Step  210 4/4
Blue Boogie 155 4/4
Boogie     150 4/4
Jazz Waltz 100 3/4
Fox Band   176 4/4
Swing Fox  192 4/4
Hawaiian   109 4/4
Musical 118 4/4
Shuffle 145 4/4

 

[Latin/Gospel]

 

Orch Bossa  98 4/4
Jazz Bossa  120 4/4
SunshineBosa 135 4/4
Acoust Samba 108 4/4
Mid Bossa   150 4/4
Fast Bossa  168 4/4
Fast Samba  103 4/4
Big Samba   116 4/4
Disco Samba 117 4/4
Samba       116 4/4
Cha Cha     130 4/4

ModernChaCha 129 4/4
Mambo       102 4/4
Salsa       100 4/4
Merengue    124 4/4
Orch Bolero      84 4/4
Rhumba      110 4/4
AcoustRhumba 130 4/4
Trad Rhumba 98 4/4
Beguine     110 4/4
Trad Tango  120 4/4
Gospel      120 6/8
Soft Gospel 65 4/4
GospelBallad 128 6/4
Gospel Pop  143 4/4
Gospel Shout 150 4/4
GospelShffle 176 4/4
Latin Dance 104 4/4
Oye Son     126 4/4
Reggae 140 4/4

 

[Trad/World]

 

Orch Sl Fox     78 4/4
Slow Fox        119 4/4
Pop Fox         85 4/4
Slow Polka      100 4/4
PartySchlger    124 4/4
Schlager        127 4/4
Folk Beat 91 4/4
German Pop      120 4/4
Bachata         128 2/4
Paso Doble 1    122 4/4
Paso Doble 2    123 4/4
Holiday 1       115 4/4
Holiday 2       100 3/4
Holiday 3       120 4/4
Kids 120 4/4
Quiet Waltz     85 3/4
Slow Waltz1      89 3/4
EnglishWaltz    91 3/4
Slow Waltz2    90 3/4
Orch Waltz      200 3/4
Wien Waltz      180 3/4
Vienna Waltz    180 3/4
Austr Waltz     185 3/4
Classic         95 4/4
Musette         175 3/4
Paris           180 3/4
Lager Polka     96 4/4
Polka Pop       127 4/4
Polka           130 4/4
Austr Polka     142 4/4
Movie March     124 4/4
Tejano          109 4/4
Irish           131 4/4
Ireland         125 3/4
March           125 4/4
MarchingBand    120 4/4
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